

Sprintkuppen och IC				125 cc			24 startande		
Pl. Nr	Förer/Kartleser	Klubb	Bilmerke	SS 1	SS 2	SS 3	Prick	Total	Diff F/T
1	168 Ole Christian Veiby	KNA Solør Motorsport	IC Kart R4	1:02,961	1:19,095	1:15,433	0:00	2:18,394	
		Anmälare: Veiby Motorsport							
2	119 Marius Vardeberg	KNA Solør Motorsport	ICR4 KTM	1:02,702	1:18,454	1:19,284	0:00	2:21,156	0:02,762 0:02,762
3	152 Davis Tobiass	Lebester Reising	TI Kart	1:03,547	1:17,682	2:09,727	0:00	2:21,229	0:00,073 0:02,835
		Anmälare: Ivars Tobiass							
4	150 Oscar Solberg		IC-Kart KTM	1:02,614	1:18,647	1:15,719	0:00	2:21,261	0:00,032 0:02,867
5	103 Markus Andersson	MK Kopparberg	IC-Kart KTM	1:03,614	1:17,664	1:16,587	0:00	2:21,278	0:00,017 0:02,884
6	101 Tommie Svård	Laxå MK	IC-Kart LS TM R:	1:05,044	1:17,481	1:17,023	0:00	2:22,525	0:01,247 0:04,131
7	115 Carl Henrik Lyche	NAF	IC R4	1:04,428	1:18,736	5:00,000	0:00	2:23,164	0:00,639 0:04,770
		Anmälare: Carl Fredrik Lyche							
8	109 Isac Nordström	Falköpings MK	IC-Kart	1:07,569	1:18,746	1:19,192	0:00	2:26,315	0:03,151 0:07,921
9	128 Dennis Olsson	Hällefors MK	IC-Kart KTM	1:07,969	1:19,967	1:19,644	0:00	2:27,613	0:01,298 0:09,219
10	169 Joel Eriksson	Rasbo MK	EAS	1:07,201	1:21,860	5:00,000	0:00	2:29,061	0:01,448 0:10,667
11	144 Alexandr shengeiya			1:08,132	1:21,359	1:24,106	0:00	2:29,491	0:00,430 0:11,097
12	126 Martin Jakobsson	Kolsva MS	IC WRC	1:06,364	5:00,000	1:18,597	0:05	2:29,961	0:00,470 0:11,567
13	122 Adam Carlsson	SMK Nyköping	IC / KTM	1:09,699	1:22,881	1:20,325	0:00	2:30,024	0:00,063 0:11,630
		Anmälare: Ingemars Garage/Mekonomen Bilverkstad							
14	161 Anton Sjödooff	Västerås MS	IC Kart	1:06,972	1:26,695	1:23,279	0:00	2:30,251	0:00,227 0:11,857
		Anmälare: Sjödooffs Entreprenad AB							
15	114 Emil Haugseter	Årjängs MK	IC-Kart	1:08,428	1:26,726	1:22,114	0:00	2:30,542	0:00,291 0:12,148
16	121 Linus Östlund	Finnskoga MK	EAS TM Racing	1:11,707	1:20,624	1:23,377	0:00	2:32,331	0:01,789 0:13,937
17	112 Simon Johansson	Västerås MS	Dåkart RS1	1:11,307	1:22,253	1:34,404	0:00	2:33,560	0:01,229 0:15,166
18	163 Joacim Johansson	Västerås MS	KTM	1:14,886	1:24,358	1:19,366	0:00	2:34,252	0:00,692 0:15,858
19	125 Stein HammersbøEn	NMK Nore Og Uvdal	ICR3 Rotax	1:19,975	1:18,030	1:18,667	0:00	2:36,697	0:02,445 0:18,303
		Anmälare: Engebret HammersbøEn							
20	131 Maja Kärnqvist	ÖMFF	EAS KTM	1:13,644	5:00,000	1:28,497	0:00	2:42,141	0:05,444 0:23,747
21	157 Ingus Belakors			1:12,429	2:28,690	1:32,387	0:00	2:44,816	0:02,675 0:26,422
22	142 Andreas Karlqvist	MK Team Treske	EAS	1:15,835	1:26,570	1:28,376	0:05	2:47,405	0:02,589 0:29,011
23	131 Olle Kärnqvist	ÖMFF	EAS KTM	1:21,470	1:38,745	1:30,526	0:00	2:51,996	0:04,591 0:33,602
24	155 Mats Brustad	KNA Solør Motorsport	Norcart Vr5	1:08,401	2:16,247	1:47,850	0:00	2:56,251	0:04,255 0:37,857
		Anmälare: Ola Brustad							

